Monitorler

Uriin

23.8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 5MS 120HZ HDMI VGA

24 DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

23.8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

21.45 MSI PRO MP225V FHD FLAT VA 1MS 100HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

EzZCOOL LITE E15 15,6'' NON TOUCH 60HZ FHD
PORTABLE

27 MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

EZCOOL LITE E15T 15,6’" TOUCH 60GHZ FHD
PORTABLE

23.8 MSI PRO MP242A E2 1IMS 120HZ MONITOR

21.5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

27 DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

23.8 MSI MAG 242F 0.5MS 200HZ FLAT RAPID

IPS FREESYNC MONITOR

23.8 MSI MAG 244F FHD RAPID 0.5MS 200HZ IPS
FLAT

Marka

Ezcool

Dell

Dell

Msi

Ezcool

Msi

Ezcool

Msi

Dell

Dell

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

82,95 USD

94,50 USD

114,45
usb

114,45
usb

132,30
usb

166,95
usb

176,40
usb

177,45
usb

177,45
usb

183,75
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb



23

23

27

27

27

27

27

27

24

27

27

31.

34

34

.8 MSI MODERN MD2412P FHD FLAT IPS 1MS
100HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C PIVOT

.8 MSI G244F E2 1MS 180HZ FHD FLAT RAPID
IPS GAMING

MSI MAG 275F FHD 0.5MS 180HZ IPS FLAT
RAPID

MSI MAG 27C6F 1IMS 180HZ FHD CURVE 1500R
VA ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

MSI MAG 272F 0.5MS 200HZ FHD IPS MONITOR

MSI G2712F FHD FLAT ULTRA RAPID IPS 1MS
180HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

MSI G274F 1MS 180HZ FHD FLAT RAPID IPS
GAMING

MSI PRO MP275 IPS FHD FLAT 1MS 100HZ

DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

MSI MAG 276CXF 0.5MS 280HZ ADAPTIVESYNC
FHD CURVE 1500R GAMING

MSI MAG 274CQF WQHD 180HZ 0.5 MS
ADAPTIVE CURVED GAMING

5 MSI MAG 32C6X 1MS 250HZ FHD CURVE
1500R VA ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

MSI PRO MP341CQ VA QHD 4MS 100HZ HDMI DP

MSI MAG 345CQR VA WQHD 1MS 180HZ CURVED

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Dell

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

219,45
usb

240,45
usb

240,45
usb

240,45
usb

240,45
usb

240,45
usb

271,95
usb

313,95
usb

334,95
usb

345,45
usb

468,30
usb

523,95
usb



31.5 MSI MAG 321UP QD-OLED 0.03MS 165HZ UHD Msi 1 1.783,95
FLAT 1500R VA FREESYNC PREMIUM GAMING usb
MONITOR




